
State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid
Prior Authorization Form
BACAPLEMIN (REGRANEX®)
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*

	Phone: (208) 364-1829
	One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink
	Fax: (800) 327-5541


	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Regranex is approved for payment for eligible participants with diabetes who currently have a chronic ulcer of the skin.  Regranex is approved for a maximum of 20 weeks.
Medication Requested:
	
	
	      Strength
	
	                          Dosing Instructions

	Regranex®
	
	
	
	


Therapeutic use justification:
· Diabetes mellitus 
· Chronic ulcer of the skin  
	To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-10 diagnosis codes are submitted on professional office claims to Medicaid on a routine basis.


Is this a renewal prior-authorization?
· Yes

· No 

	Please include chart notes describing skin ulcer and what else has been tried previously.


	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart

All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at: http://www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms)

Revised: 1/1/16, 1/2/17

